Election: 2009 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2009-04-07 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 34008
Ballots Cast: 11843

Voter Turnout: 35%

Active Precincts: 62

Contest: MT OLIVE TWP TRST

Candidate Name

DAVID J YANCIK (DEM)
MICHAEL KOSTICH (DEM)
PHYLLIS SPURNEY (DEM)
AARON D BISHOP (DEM)

Precinct: MT. OLIVE 1
Candidate Name

DAVID J YANCIK (DEM)
MICHAEL KOSTICH (DEM)
PHYLLIS SPURNEY (DEM)
AARON D BISHOP (DEM)

Precinct: MT. OLIVE 2
Candidate Name

DAVID J YANCIK (DEM)
MICHAEL KOSTICH (DEM)
PHYLLIS SPURNEY (DEM)
AARON D BISHOP (DEM)

Precinct: MT. OLIVE 3
Candidate Name

PHYLLIS SPURNEY (DEM)
DAVID J YANCIK (DEM)
AARON D BISHOP (DEM)
MICHAEL KOSTICH (DEM)

Precinct: MT. OLIVE 4
Candidate Name

DAVID J YANCIK (DEM)
MICHAEL KOSTICH (DEM)
PHYLLIS SPURNEY (DEM)
AARON D BISHOP (DEM)

Precinct: MT. OLIVE 5
Candidate Name

MICHAEL KOSTICH (DEM)
DAVID J YANCIK (DEM)
PHYLLIS SPURNEY (DEM)
AARON D BISHOP (DEM)

Total Votes
619
607
534
468

Total Votes
106

98

84

70

Total Votes
127

125

94

87

Total Votes
80
72
69
68

Total Votes
54
52
49
44

Total Votes
142
140
125
104

Vote %
27.78
27.24
23.97
21.01

Vote %
29.61
27.37
23.46
19.55

Vote %
29.33
28.87
21.71
20.09

Vote %
27.68
24.91
23.88
23.53

Vote %
27.14
26.13
24.62
22.11

Vote %
27.79
27.4
24.46
20.35
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Precinct: MT. OLIVE 6
Candidate Name

MICHAEL KOSTICH (DEM)
DAVID J YANCIK (DEM)
PHYLLIS SPURNEY (DEM)
AARON D BISHOP (DEM)

Total Votes
122

120

102

94

Vote %
27.85
27.4
23.29
21.46
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